SANDOWN BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING
WEDNESDAY, January 2 2018
6:30 PM = Town Hall = 320 Main Street

Public is invited to attend & Times are approximate

Date Time

Jan 2, 2019 6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:45

7:00

8:00

8:10

Agenda Item

Pledge of Allegiance, Call to order
Minutes

Review Proposed Budgets:

TAN Note
Community Assistance

Town Clerk

Police

Animal Control

Highway Operating

Sanitation Facility

Recycling

Parks & Recreation

Summer Recreation/Special Programs

Rescue
Library

New Business

Old Business

Adjournment

Be advised: agenda may not be discussed in the exact order listed.

The Budget Committee may discuss other business brought before them
that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda. Please be advised that some
meetings may extend into the next business day if the meeting continues after

12:00 am.

Sandown complies with the American Disabilities Act regulations. Please call
603-887-3646 between the hours of 8:00 am and 4:00 pm if you have questions
about accessibility in attending this meeting.



