SANDOWN BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING WEDNESDAY, January 2 2018 6:30 PM – Town Hall – 320 Main Street

Public is invited to attend & Times are approximate

Date	Time	Agenda Item
Jan 2, 2019	6:30 PM	Pledge of Allegiance, Call to order
		Minutes
	6:35 PM	Review Proposed Budgets: TAN Note Community Assistance
	6:45	Town Clerk
	7:00	Police Animal Control Highway Operating Sanitation Facility Recycling Parks & Recreation Summer Recreation/Special Programs
	8:00	Rescue
	8:10	Library
		New Business
		Old Business
		Adjournment

Be advised: agenda may not be discussed in the exact order listed.

The Budget Committee may discuss other business brought before them that may not be explicitly listed on this agenda. Please be advised that some meetings may extend into the next business day if the meeting continues after 12:00 am.

Sandown complies with the American Disabilities Act regulations. Please call 603-887-3646 between the hours of 8:00 am and 4:00 pm if you have questions about accessibility in attending this meeting.